
Progressive Show Jumping 2012 
 

POINTS INCLUDE: Palmetto Finals 12/04/11, PSJ Highfields Jan 1/22/12, PSJ Highfields Feb 
2/26/12, BRHJA Annual Spring Premier 03/18/12, Harmon Classic Spring Challenge 03/25/12, 
PSJ Ashley Hall 04/01/12,  PSJ Foothills Spring Classic 04/07/12, BRHJA Mothers Day 
05/05/12, PSJ HF May 05/13/12, PSJ Mullet Hall Summer Classic 06/10/12, PSJ Highfields 
June 06/24/12,  PSJ Carolina Horse Park June 06/24/12,  PSJ Pinehurst Summer Classic  
07/06/12, PSJ Highfields July 07/15/12, PSJ Back To School Show 08/06/12, BRHJA Summer 
End 08/19/12, PSJ Pinehurst Mini Prix 09/02/12, Harmon Field Sept Spectacular 09/09/12,PSJ 
Carolina Horse Park Sept 09/16/12, PSJ Mullet Hall Fall Classic 09/23/12, PSJ Aiken Fall 
Classic 10/07/12, PSK Oktoberfest 10/14/12, 
 



Cross Rail Hunter  (Horse/Owner/Rider) Champagne Trophy 

Millpond China Doll Elle Gibbs 472.5 

Rembrandt Kaitlyn Campbell 379 

Schonight Meredith Mateo/ Emily 
Alberg 

372 

Love Bug Celia Cram 292.5 

Are you Serious? Allie Tu 225.5 

Long Acre Wedding Ring Gi Gi Manigault 172.5 

Mystic Pizza Tess Wrigley 163.5 

Farnley Dragoon Caroline Walters 142 

Helicon Abbey Road Celia Cram 128 

Tu Cute Allie Tu 95.5 

Calypso Three Fox/ Brook Boone 79.5 

Once in Blue Moon Lauren Graves/ Anna 
Abernathy 

79 

I’m Aroan Charles Hairfield/ Cassidy 
Enright 

66 

King Arthur Lena Temelini 62 

Gentleman Jack Emmeline Geurrard 61 

Carolina Moon Caroline Gomez 58 

Speckled Effects Croft Stoney/ Mary Bradley 
Heath 

55.5 

Hello Kitty North Creek/Elly Ficca 52 

When In Rome Hannah Reed 47 

Blue Jay Tristen Shirey 40 

Once In A Blue Moon Lauren Graves/Courtney 
Acker 

39.5 

Ned Devine Mary Wooten/ Matthew 
Bravo 

27.5 

C Spot Jump Liza Thompson 26 

Brown Eyed Girl Chloe Collins 22 

In The Spot Light Emma Scott 21.5 

Pretty Is Anna Abernathy 17.5 

Sweet Southern Belle Sarah Anderson 17 

Bed Head Ned Glennair Farm/ Allie Tu 14 

Helicon Abbey Road Celia Cram/ Elizabeth Cram 12 

Im An Icon Jane Garvey 10 

Top Gun Emma Currie 8 

Pig Pen Clara Saad 6.5 

Dylan Mary Palmer Richard/ 
Grace Moore 

5 

Sweet & Sassy Caroline gomez 1.5 

Lhullier Lauren Graves 
Bryant/Akkie Tu 

1 

Sweet Pea Lawson Walters 1 

 
 
 
 
 



Pre-Green Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Top Shelf Thierry Van Dyke 570.5 

Imagine Gail Crocker 387.5 

Socialite  Susie Carlson 261.5 

Exactly Courtney Truluck 217 

Without Permission Grace Smith 112 

Miss Mayberry Landrum Stables 86 

McManis Nancy Bailey 67.5 

Sneakin Around Kathleen Fritz 40 

McManis Nancy Bailey 39 

Shock Art Erin McClain 19 

Chocoholic Elizabeth Eubank 17 

Luke At Those Legs Chad Crosby 6 

Indian Summer Kaylee Colette Leber 2.5 

Rightly So Haley Pinkston 1 

 



Hopeful Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Wedding Bells  Kristina Harmon 246.5 

Rockville Annie Patterson 190 

Tunica Oakfield Farm Eq Ctr 148 

Jasper Kiara Barnett 125 

Sahalee Susie Carlson 125 

Chocoholic Elizabeth Eubank 121.5 

All Star Kiara Barnett 96 

Westside Cindi Prestage 82 

Brightside Sarah Russell 64.5 

Libretto Cindi Prestage 53 

Bertone Corinne Knight 50 

Zider Z Kellie Bass 50 

Amador Paula Anne Kramer 38 

Sneak Peak Caitlin Cameron 32 

Imagine Gail Crocker 31.5 

Socialite Susaie Carlson 28 

Gwenivere Kristin Silcon 25.5 

McManis Nancy Bailey 22.5 

Auto Graph Eleanor Ellis 20 

Top Shelf Thierry Van Dyke 19 

Renown Mary Marshall 18 

One 4 The Ages Jessica Lang 17.5 

Emmett Hannah Pressler 16.5 

Crossroads Charles Hairfield 14 

International Affair Samantha  Franklin 14 

Rumor Has It Mary Beth McCaskill 14 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton 13 

Cherokee Rose Sherry Taylor 12.5 

Funny Face Charlotte Hoffman 10 

Tahitan Pearl Peggy Zimmerman 10 

VDL Crocus Adrianne Beasley 8.5 

Westerly Sarah Floyd 8 

Rainbow Row Maidson Golinski 7 

Stone Harbor Alex Gusmer 6 

Time Well Wasted Kensey Jones 6 

Irish Fable Ashbrooke Gwinn 5 

New Print Kylie Nickles 5 

Indian Summer Kaylee Colette Leber 4 

Owen The Bank Ann D Taylor 4 

Sneakers Calvert Stables 4 

Blind Date Caroline Latessa 2.5 

Diplomat Elizabeth Eubank 2.5 

Skyrider Caroline Ficca 2.5 

Are You Serious? Allie Tu 2 

Exactly Courtney Truluck 2 

Special Effort Eleanor Ellis 1 



Sportster Brick Church Farm 1 

Strictly Business Claire Batson 1 

Chauffeur Sarah Walker .5 

 
 

Green Hunter (Horse/Owner) Progressive Show Jumping 
Inc. Trophy 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton 479.5 

Libretto Cindi Prestage 393.5 

Ellington Emily Zoltowski 280 

Zider Z Kellie Bass 222 

Auto Graph Eleanor Ellis 198 

Tahitian Pearl Peggy Zimmerman 171 

Renown Mary Marshall 154.5 

True Martini PHC/Ashley Nicholson  133.5 

Chocoholic Elizabeth Eubank 131 

All Star Kiara Barnett 75.5 

Westerly Sarah Floyd 74 

Brightside Sarah Russell 73.5 

All The Right Moves Allison Campbell 66.5 

Helen Anne Shirley 56.5 

Woodrow Call McKenzie Abbate 56.5 

Bertone Corinne Knight 55 

VDL Crocus Adrianne Beasley 52.5 

Excel McKenzie Abbate 51 

Leave It To Jeeves Elizabeth Harrell 46 

Jack Pot Bill Calvert 42 

Wyland Allison Campbell 38 

Blind Date Caroline Latessa 32 

Answered Prayer Erin Wilber 25.5 

Kemo Sabe Carole O’Brien 23.5 

Couture Z Linda Bakker 15 

Montreux Mary Marshall 14 

Mr Robinson Kristin Silon 8 

 

Regular Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Icy London Allie Augustine 508.5 

Internet II Shannon Burton 120 

Woodrow Call McKenzie Abbate 62 

Virtue Hannah Echols 34 

Phoenix Jane Bostwick 32 

Classic Murmur Taylor Hawes 26 

Bennet Thierry Van Dyck 16 

Enchantment Kathleen Fritz 6.5 

Quidam’s Rubin II  Crawford Anderson 4.5 

Union Soldier Emily Ann Banister 2.5 

Bal Harbor Katherine Ballentine 2 

Bandito Virginia Ravenel 2 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Performance Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Icy London Allie Augustine $266 

Wedding Bells Kristina Harmon $194 

All the Right Moves Allison Campbell $185 

Libretto Cindy Prestage $159 

Autograph Eleanor Ellis $151 

Brightside Sarah Russell $145 

Sahalee Susie Carlson $121 

Renown Mary Marshall $118 

Bertone Corinne Knight $112 

True Martini PHC/Ashley Nicholson $111 

Jasper Kiara Barnett $91 

Ellington Emily Zoltowski $78 

Jack Pot Bill Calvert $74 

Westerly Sarah Floyd $55 

Promise Amanda Bryan $54 

All Star Kiara Barnette $50 

Answered Prayer Erin Wilber $48 

Hidden Creeks Tango Elizabeth Long $40 

Fifth Avenue Kiara Barnett $36 

Montreux Mary Marshall $36 

Funny Face Charlotte Hoffman $34 

Virtue Hannah Echols $26 

Blue print Kristen Schulze $25 

Czarmani Alexandria Amodeo $25 

Quidam’s Rubin II Crawford Anderson $24 

VDL Crocus Adrianna Beasley $22 

Wyland Allison Campbell $22 

Kemo Sabe Carole O’Brien $20 

Chocoholic Elizabeth Eubank $18 

Blind Date Caroline Latessa $15 

Kensington Remember 
When 

Burnam Eubank $12 

Revilo Cristen Sherrod $12 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton $12 

Westside Cindi Prestage $9 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 



Children Hunter (Horse/Owner) Highfields Farm Trophy 

Best Kept Secret Natalie Thorpe 401.5 

Farewest Taylor Henderson 394 

Poker Face Jenna Gardner 271 

Divine Meredith Mateo 243.5 

Houdini Carson Powell 185 

Veritas Elizabeth Melton 169.5 

Emmett Hannah Pressler 161 

Wisdom Brooke Hankinson 147.5 

Rendezvous Katherine Ballentine 140 

Rumor Has It Mary Beth McCaskill 134.5 

Skyrider Caroline Ficca 123 

Loverboy Claudia Pollex 106 

Don’t Tell Carson Powell 96.5 

Major League Jordan Metzger 90.5 

On The Mark Emma Smith 76.5 

Irish Fable Ashbrook Gwinn 72 

Harbour Lights Robb Imbus 62.5 

All The Right Moves Allison Campbell 53.5 

Be My Witness Gabriella Carpenter 52 

Maritime Madison Brown 52 

Tupelo honey Madison Selvy 52 

Stone Harbor Alex Gusmer 47 

Rockin Robbie Nicole Davis 45.5 

Gentleman Jack Emmelime Geurrard 42 

Wyland Allison Campbell 37.5 

Excel McKenzie Abbate 37 

Cabellero Ashley Pace 32 

Chalice Meredith Mateo 23 

Bella Meredith Mateo 19 

In Earnest Traci Combs 14 

The Wow Factor Michaela Smith 10.5 

Snap To It Katrina Hutto 10 

Don Camillo Robb Imbus 9.5 

Leave It To Jeeves Elizabeth Harrell 7 

Art Nouveau Meredith Mateo 6 

Mr T Eleanor Ellis 6 

Simply Irresistable Elise George 6 

Completely Captivating Brooke Liszkiewicz 4 

Small Entourage Caroline Ravenel 4 

Woodrow Call McKenzie Abbate 3 

Lord of the Rings Danielle Wilkins 2 

Pretty Boy Swag Morgan Reardon .5 

 



Adult Amateur Hunter (horse//owner/rider) Junie B Jones Trophy 

Rockville Kiara Barnett/ Annie 
Patterson 

445 

High Tide Leslie Prior 273 

Kensington Remember 
When 

Burnam Eubank 222 

Check The Label Judi Storey 189 

Tunica Oakfield Farm Eqestrian 
Ctr/ Kit Menis 

178 

Sahalee Susie Carlson 176.5 

All Star Kiara Barnett/ Melissa 
Allen 

170 

Wedding Bells Kristina Harmon 141.5 

Revilo Cristen Sherrod 138.5 

Promise Amanda Bryan 127.5 

Excel McKenzie Abbate/Eliza 
Hay 

108 

Westside Cindi Prestage 84 

Channel Crossing Grace McShane 78 

One 4 The Ages Jessica Lang 74 

Phoenix Jane Bostwick 71.5 

True Martini PHC/ Ashley Nicholson 70 

Galileo Emily Updegraph 67 

Buds Clear Finish Lisa Spriggs 66.5 

Small Entourage Caroline Ravenel 63.5 

Madison Avenue Ashley Nicholson 55 

Raisin Cane Tamara Flinn 54 

Montreux Mary Marshall 50 

Funny Face Charlotte Hoffman 43.5 

International Affair Samantha Franklin 39 

Amador Paula Anne Kramer 36 

Richmond Hill Fran Garside 33.5 

Ramos Taylor Fordham 29.5 

Mr Robinson Kristin Silon 28 

Mr Sandman Taylor Fordham 25.5 

Newprint Kylie Nickles 25 

Esquire Katie Drummond 21 

Southern Saluut Sally Kay 21 

Blue Print Kristen Schulze 20 

Zider Z Kellie Bass 18 

Rootbeer Float Jessica Grey 16 

Custom Colors Jean Rohland 12 

Chocoholic Elizabeth Eubank 10 

Tahitian Pearl Peggy Zimmerman 10 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton 10 

Toogoodoo Linda Bakker/ Colleen 
Sheridan 

7 

Cielo Jamie Corn 7 

Private Label Katrina Hutto/ Laura Allen 6 



Oliver Sudden Megan Turcotte 5 

Clover Hills Silver Lining Arnold Bloom 4 

Timeless Classic Shelli Day 2.5 

Joon Thierry Van Dyke/ Amanda 
Oswand 

2 

Westerly Sarah Floyd 2 

Strictly Business Claire Batson .5 

 
 

Amateur Hunter (Horse/Owner) Seven Diamonds Memorial 
Trophy 

Icy London Allie Augustine 309 

Cielo Jamie Corn 122.5 

Revilo Cristen Sherrod 62.5 

One 4 The Ages Jessica Lang 46 

Bal Harbor Katherine Ballentine 28 

International Affair Samantha Franklin 19 

Palmer Christie Goodwick 8 

All Star Kiara Barnett/Melissa Allen 6.5 

 



Junior Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) Unexpected Pleasure  
Trophy 

Fifth Avenue Kiara Barnett/ Charles 
Smith 

266 

Loverboy Claudia Pollex 150 

Deo Volente Anne Mason 114.5 

La Crème De La Crème Caroline Moseley 106 

Internet II Shannon Burton 66 

Brightside Sarah Russell 61 

Caballero Ashley Pace 57 

All Star Kiara Barnett/ Charles 
Smith 

44 

Virtue Hannah Echols 44 

Consider This Lauren Graves/ Kyla 
Gardner 

34 

Auf Wiedersein Rachel Keith 30 

Bertone Corinne Knight 30 

Maritime Madison K Brown 24 

Sublime Liane Dublinski 20 

In Earnest Traci/Taylor Combs 19.5 

Czarmani Alexandria Amodeo 13 

Lucas Caitlin Sarsfield 13 

Kasparino Allie Hobday 11 

Answered Prayer Erin Wilber 10 

Cousteau’s Calypso Abbie Gibson 10 

Union Soldier Emily Anne Banister 10 

Vendaval Charles Hairfield/ Charles 
Smith 

8 

Enchantment Kathleen Fritz 6 

Woodrow Call McKenzie Abbate 2 

 



Pre-Child/Adult Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Hidden Creeks Tango Elizabeth G Long 313.5 

Wisdom Brooke Hankinson/Karoline 
Hankinson 

227.5 

Rylan Taylor Harvey 226.5 

Bandito Virginia Ravenel 195.5 

Echo Kara Jones 195 

Voulez Vous Matt Drummond 190.5 

Sneak A Peek Caitlin Cameron 162 

Cobblestone Kelly Seger 130.5 

Golden Opportunity Maria Hackney 115 

Highland Lad Jo Jo Tucker 90 

Amador Paula Anne Kramer 89 

Sugar Coated Barbie Sweet 71 

Time Well Wasted Kensey Jones 56 

Color Shock Sarah Leonard 45.5 

Loverboy Claudia Pollex 44 

Rumor Has It Hannah Dantzscher 43.5 

Semper Fidelis Carrie Griffin 43 

Montreux Mary Marshall 41 

Rainbow Row Madison Golinski 37.5 

Stealing My Tuition Haley Belcher 32.5 

Sahalee Susie Carlson 28 

Woodlands Pure Platinum Alix Neff 24.5 

Wyland Allison Campbell/Natasha 
Muckova 

20 

Barn Gossip Parker Walters 19.5 

Simply Irresistable Elise George 18 

Without Permission Grace Smith 18 

Pixie Dust Rebecca Warth/ Megan 
Doughty 

15.5 

Pocket Full Of Sunshine Cheyanne Gray 15 

Owen The Bank Ann D Taylor 13.5 

Pixie Dust RebeccaWarth/Sophie 
Maxwell 

13 

GF Rag Time Michelle Kunz 11 

Pixie Dust Rebecca Warth/Hannah 
Rogerson 

11 

Enticer Sara Ravenel 10.5 

Jasper Kiara Barnett 10 

Lord Of the Rings Danielle Wilkinson 10 

Stone Harbor Alex Gusmer 8.5 

Galileo Emily Updegraph 6 

Galileo Emily Updegraph 6 

Got Ya Eason Garmany 3.5 

Splish Splash Mary Martin Harper 3.5 

Tiger Lily Alycia MacCaull 3 

Clover Hills Silver Lining Arnold Bloom 2 

Cherokee Rose Sherry Taylor 1 



Tunica Oakfield Farm Equestrian 
Ctr/ Kit Menis 

1 

Backstreet Bay Margaret Dodd .5 

   

 

Short Stirrup Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) Cramberry Stables Trophy 

When In Rome Hannah Reed 867.5 

In A Dream Kameryn Fincher 333 

Hidden Springs Expresso Madison Strickland 295.5 

Harbour Lights Robb Imbus/Madison 
Imbus 

288.5 

Dreams Come True Sarah Livingston 212 

I’m Aroan Charles Hairfield/Cassidy 
Enright 

172 

Ever So Clever Matthew Bravo 150.5 

Top Notch Tivio Sully Williams 145 

Starry Night Hannah Reed/ Victoria 
Bevil 

141 

Carmel Machiatto Double R/ Kaitlyn Snyder 131.5 

That’s So Raven Harlie Rodden 130 

Ben There Dun That Caroline Bridges 128 

Rollingwood Unequaled  Claudia Pollex/ Rennie 
Pearson 

117.5 

Sir Rockwell Charles Hairfield/ Cassidy 
Enright 

110 

Chauffer Sarah Walker 65.5 

Brown Eyed Girl Chloe Cox 59.5 

Easy Breezy Addyson McGowan 57 

Lady Bug Justice Myers 47 

Lily Pulitze Catlin Rugg Garrison 41.5 

Sir Maxwell Smart Mary Helen Elliott 41.5 

At The Roxy Traci Combs/ Cassidy 
Enright 

41 

Da Vince Grace Carew 33 

Pig Pen Robb Imbus/Madison 
Imbus 

26 

Raindrops On Roses Emma Currie 22 

I’m An Icon Jane Garvey 14.5 

Rigaletto Kristina Harmon/Jessica 
Raines 

14.5 

Over The Moon Savannah Hutto 14 

Knock on Wood Jessica Raines 4.5 

Indian Summer Kayle Colette Leber 4 

  



Long Stirrup Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Joe Boxer Erica Rose 668.5 

Golden Opportunity Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 479.5 

A Trip Around the Sun Ashley Parker 263.5 

Playdate Sally Martin/ Elizabeth 
Ashcraft 

198 

Miss Money Penny Jen Peyton 172 

Echo Kara Jones 148 

Jack Pot Bill Calvert/ Deb Webb 146.5 

Black Pearl Jo Jo Tucker/ Jennifer 
Chappell 

136 

Save The Date McLain Limehouse 106.5 

Buckin’ The Blues Shannon Daly 68.5 

Alla Czarte Mollie Cahillane 64 

Serenade Croft Stoney 50 

Sheriff Woody Elizabeth Underwood 46 

Chunky Monkey Sara Garbowski 41.5 

The Sweetest Thing Camilla Crocker/Katie 
Amsler 

26.5 

Summer Breeze Landrum Stables 23 

Princess Robin Lily Moore 10 

Shining Amrami Creekside/Sarah Brice 9 

Fitzgerald Everlong Eq Ctr/ Lauren 
Binns 

6 

Hey There Deliah Amy Carter 5 

 



Pony Hunter (Horse Owner) Frolic Memorial Trophy 

Cloudy With A Chance Kayla Jacobs 639.5 

Chasing Chance Kayla Jacobs 440.5 

Spinoffs Boy Toy Charlene Daniels 265 

A Wrinkle In Time Natalie West 226 

Pepperwoods Picasso Lexie Townsend 209.5 

Lhuillier Lauren Graves Bryant 181.5 

C Spot Jump Liza Thompson 159.5 

Woodlands Gardenia Traci Combs 142 

Barn Gossip Parker Walters 135.5 

Violets Are Blue Jessica West 130.5 

Woodlands Pure Platinum Alix Neff 124.5 

Best Wishes Jessica West 123.5 

Shanandoah Sea Breeze Taylor Henderson 109 

Ned Devine Mary Wooten 86 

Splash Attack Nicole Bootle 72 

Rollingwoods Sticky Buns Kylee Buchholz 59 

Rollingwood Unequaled Claudia Pollex 57 

Balthazar McKenna Skelton 48 

Rosecroft St Nick Suzanna Treske 41 

Jakuse D’Epona Anna Reising 40 

Spilt Milk Sydney Monckton 40 

Goliath Maria Hackney 39.5 

Jerry Jeff Walker Michelle Kuntz 32.5 

Captain Jack Sparrow Rawleigh Harris 27 

Prince Henry Bella Cheers 20 

Sneakin Around Kathleen Fritz 14 

Splish Splash Mary Martin Harper 1 

Lexington Savannah League 5 

 

Equitation Divisions 

 

Walk-Trot   (Rider) Dinner Bell Trophy 

Hailey Hollis 166 

Hope Walters 127 

Cortney Gray 91.5 

Addy Frye 83 

Morgan Heath 80.5 

Courtney Acker 77 

Cordes Johnson 54 

Gracynn Gough 40 

Maggie Sweet 33.5 

Annie Garmany 25 

Grace Moore 19.5 

Chava Feldman 6 

 

Walk-Trot Canter  (Rider) Small Talk Trophy 

Allie Tu 376.5 

Gi Gi Manigault 291 



Elizabeth Cram 273.5 

Tristan Shirey 180 

Anna Abernathy 100 

Elle Gibbs 82.5 

Celia Cram 82 

Emmeline Geurrard 79.5 

Emma Currie 78.5 

Lena Temelini 78 

Grace Moore 60 

Lawson Walters 53 

Sarah Anderson 48 

Clara Saad 9 

Jane Garvey 2 

 
 
 
 

Crossrails Eq (Rider)  

Allie Tu 220.5 

Kaitlyn Campbell 198 

Elle Gibbs 185.5 

Celia Cram 154.5 

Emily Alberg 141 

Sydney Linberry 103 

Tristan Shirey 75.5 

Tess Wrigley 67 

Gi Gi Manigault 60.5 

Caroline Walters 55 

Caroline Gomez 53 

Anna Abernathy 47.5 

Chloe Collins 40 

Elly Ficca 36 

Clara Saad 32.5 

Brook Boone 30 

Emmeline Geurrard 24 

Jessica Raines 22 

Cassidy Enright 19 

Hannah Reed 16 

Kaitlyn Snyder 13 

Kirsten Kuipers 12 

Elizabeth Cram 10 

Emma Scott 10 

Grace Moore 10 

Emma Currie 8 

Lena Temelini 6.5 

Matthew Bravo 6.5 

Sarah Anderson 6 

Jane Garvey 5.5 

Mary Bradley Heath 3.5 



 
 
 

11 & Under Equitation  (Rider) Nun Better Perpetual Trophy 

Victoria Bevil 52 

Elly Ficca 47 

Kaitlyn Snyder 45.5 

Rennie Pearson 26 

Blair Spencer 21.5 

Matthew Bravo 20 

Whitney McKinley 16 

Katie Hay 16 

Chloe Collins 13.5 

Grace Carew 8 

Sophie Maxwell 8 

Harlie Rodden 5 

Colette Leber 4 

Justice Myers .5 

 

12-14 Equitation   (Rider)  

Charles Smith 355 

Bailey Imbus 171 

Ellen Knight 135.5 

Hannah Pressler 107.5 

Katie Melton 87 

Matt Drummond 86 

Jenna Gardner 80.5 

Darby Pease 64 

Caitlin Cameron 61.5 

Carolina Ficca 55.5 

Claudia Pollex 53 

Nicole Davis 51.5 

Alanna Geoffroy 30 

Taylor Combs 28 

Katie Hay 23 

Kara Jones 22.5 

Jillian Moezzi 22 

Madison Golinski 22 

Maria Hackney 18.5 

Caroline Bridges 15 

Alex Gusmer 9.5 

Carson Powell 9 

Elizabeth Harrell 8 

Sarah Leonard 8 

Brooklin Kuipers 6 

Liza Thompson 4.5 

Michelle Kuntz 2 

Amy Carter 1.5 

Croft Stoney 1 



Ashley Parker .5 

Catherine Denaux .5 

 

15-17 Equitation (Rider) Western Beverage Company Trophy 

Natalie Thorpe 182.5 

Ashbrook Gwinn 179 

Alexandria Amodeo 149.5 

Ashley Pace 109 

Shannon Burton 91.5 

Jaana Rasmussen 91 

Sara Ravenel 85 

Brenda Terry 81.5 

Abbie Gibson 73 

Madison Selvy 68.5 

Rachel Keith 66 

Nicky Geoffroy 48 

Brette Tennison 43 

Jordan Metzger 43 

Caitlin Sarsfield 42.5 

McKenzie Abbate 39 

Rebecca Warth 39 

Corinne Knight 36 

Sarah Russell 35 

Sarah Merritt 30.5 

Alexandria Rae 26 

Lauren Thompson 24.5 

Erin Wilber 23 

Annie Walters 20 

Mary Beth McCaskill 14.5 

Emma Smith 12 

Gabriella Carpenter 12 

Barbie Sweet 6 

Hannah Siegel 6 

Allie Hobday 5 

Jennifer Goldenberg 4 

Morgan Reardon 3 

Elise George .5 

 
 

Adult Equitation (Rider)  

Kristina Harmon 200.5 

Grace McShane 193 

Annie Patterson 148 

Burnam Eubank 106.5 

Kit Menis 103 

Eliza Hay 88.5 

Amanda Bryan 54.5 

Caroline Ravenel 48.5 

Melissa Allen 48 



Amelia Smith 40.5 

Ashley Nicholson 40 

Jane Bostwick 33 

Leslie Prior 32 

Susie Carlson 31 

Taylor Fordham 30.5 

Donna Beals 26 

Judi Storey 21.5 

Lisa Spriggs 18 

Kylie Nickles 17 

Jessica Grey 16 

Jessica Lang 14 

Katie Drummond 13 

Amanda Ingram 12 

Charlotte Hoffman 11 

Aley Russell 10 

Caroline Roberson 10 

Mary Marshall 10 

Kristen Schulze 8.5 

Allison Richmond 8 

Cindi Prestage 8 

Laura Allen 8 

Katherine Ballentine 6.5 

Jamie Rardin 4 

Jean Rohland 4 

Kelly Bass 4 

Tamara Flinn 4 

Ann Taylor 2 

Colleen Sheridan 2 

Amanda Oswald 1 

Christie Goodwick 1 

Kiara Barnett 1 

Nancy Matthews 1 

Fran Garside .5 

 
 
 

Pre-Child/Adult Equitation  (Rider)  

Caitlin Cameron 153.5 

Karoline Hankinson 152 

Elizabeth G Long 137 

Taylor Harvey 101.5 

Kara Jones 98.5 

Virginia Ravenel 92.5 

Matt Drummond 78.5 

Maria Hackney 71.5 

Madison Golinski 62.5 

Barbie Sweet 39.5 

Hannah Dantzscher 39.5 



Jo Jo Tucker 37.5 

Haley Belcher 30 

Parker Walters 20 

Kensey Jones 19.5 

Danielle Wilkinson 19 

Megan Doughty 18.5 

Sarah Leonard 18.5 

Natasha Muckova 18 

Kylie Nickles 17.5 

Kelly Seger 17 

Linda Bakker 17 

Michelle Kuntz 15 

Cheyanne Gray 12 

Eason Garmany 12 

Alix Neff 11.5 

Emily Koloski 9 

Ann D Taylor 8.5 

Hanah Rogerson 8 

Sophie Maxwell 7.5 

Mary Martin Harper 6.5 

Carrie Griffin 6 

Kit Menis 6 

Grace Smith 4 

Alycia Mac Caull 2.5 

Britnee Kratochvil 2.5 

Ellen Knight 2 

Kiara Barnett 2 

Alex Gusmer .5 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation  (Rider)  

Hannah Reed 271.5 

Madison Strickland 193 

Cassidy Enright 156 

Mary Helen Elliott 119 

Kameryn Fincher 112 

Madison Imbus 90 

Victoria Bevil 83.5 

Caroline Bridges 66 

Matthew Bravo 54 

Jane Garvey 48 

Sarah Livingston 45 

Jessica Raines 44 

Addyson McGowan 41 

Elly Ficca 35 

Grace Carew 35 

Sully Williams 33.5 

Justice Myers 30 

Reannie Pearson 28 

Catlin Rugg Garrison 26.5 



Chloe Collins 20.5 

Harlie Rodden 26 

Savannah Hutto 15.5 

Emma Currie 13.5 

Sarah Walker 12.5 

Colette Leber 8 

Kaitlyn Snyder 6 

 

Long Stirrup Equitation  (Rider)  

Erica Rose 269 

Ashley Parker 170.5 

Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 85 

Hannah Dantzscher 79 

McLain Limehouse 77.5 

Kara Jones 72 

Jennifer Chappell 66.5 

Sara Garbowski 56 

Deb Webb 49 

Mollie Cahillane 44 

Katie Amsler 42 

Shannon Daly 39 

Jen Peyton 37 

Sara Cate Looper 26 

Elizabeth Ashcraft 24 

Amy Carter 22 

Croft Stoney 16 

Perry Anne Robinson 13 

Sarah Brice 13 

Elizabeth Underwood 4 

Lauren Binns 1 

Lily Moore .5 

 

PSJ Medals 

Pony Medal  (Rider) Top 15 

Kayla Jacobs 94 

Erica Rosinski 86.5 

Rawleigh Harris 86.5 

Natalie West 77 

Liza Thompson 59 

Lexie Townsend 54 

Jessica West 53.5 

Kylee Buchholz 41 

Kayla Gardner 38.5 

Brett Tennison 29 

Alix Neff 25 

Michelle Kunz 16 

Taylor Combs 16 

Grayanna Grigg 12 

Kathleen Fritz 11 



Maria Hackney 10.5 

Alanna Geoffroy 10 

Anna Reising 10 

Jordan Halvorsen 8 

Savannah League 8 

Parker Walters 7.5 

Claudia Pollex 5 

Jenna Gardner 5 

Sydney Monckton 5 

Morgan Avery 4 

Bella Cheers 3 

Chamberlain Ledoyen 1 

Taylor Henderson 1 

Whitney McKinley 1 

Mary Martin Harper .5 

 

Junior Medal  (Rider) Top 15 

Charles Smith 84 

Ashbrook Gwinn 76 

Ashley Pace 62 

Bailey Imbus 50 

Natalie Thorpe 47 

Jillian Moezzi 46 

Jaana Rassmussen 39 

Sara Ravenel 37 

Brett Tennison 36 

Brenda Terry 32.5 

Hannah Stephens 32 

Abbie Gibson 31.5 

Alexandria Amodeo 30.5 

Hannah Pressler 29.5 

Caroline Moseley 25 

Caitlin Sarsfield 24 

Claudia Pollex 24 

Lauren Thompson 22 

Sarah Russell 22 

Madison Selvy 20.5 

Alexandra Rae 20 

Jordan Metzger 20 

Katie Melton 20 

Carson Powell 17 

Alex Gusmer 16 

Mary Beth McCaskill 16 

Shannon Burton 16 

Darby Pease 15 

Rachel Keith 12.5 

Anne Mason 11 

Taylor Combs 10.5 

Nicky Geoffroy 8 



Taylor Fordham 8 

Erin Wilber 7 

Jenna Gardner 7 

Kyla Gardner 7 

Carlen Leaphart 6 

Corinne Knight 5 

McKenzie Abbate 5 

Annie Walters 4 

Ellen Knight 4 

Kathleen Fritz 4 

Natasha Tong 4 

Taylor Henderson 4 

Emma Smith 4 

Caroline Ficca 2.5 

Rebecca Warth 2 

Hannah Siegel 1 

Sarah Merritt 1 

Allie Hobday .5 

 

Adult Medal  (Rider) Good Grief Memorial Trophy 

Kristina Harmon 125 

Grace McShane 79 

Kit Menis 46 

Annie Patterson 41.5 

Burnam Eubank 36 

Caroline Ravenel 26 

Caroline Roberson 26 

Allie Augustine 24 

Eliza Hay 23 

Donna Beals 22 

Samantha Franklin 22 

Aley Russell 20 

Elizabeth Melton 20 

Katie Drummond 15 

Taylor Fordham 13 

Hunter Kay 11 

Megan Turcotte 10 

Kylie Nickles 9 

Kristen Schultze 8 

Laura Allen 8 

Melissa Allen 7 

Allison Richmond 6 

Christie Goodwick 6 

Kasey Minnick 6 

Amanda Oswald 4.5 

Colleen Sheridan 4 

Jamie Rardin 4 

Nancy Matthews 4 

Sarah Acord 4 



Ann Taylor 2.5 

Katherine Ballentine 1 

 
 

Jumper Divisions 

Pony Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

   

   

 

Progressive Rider Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Above The Knowl Elizabeth Sosa/Wanda 
Fenyves 

133 

Moon Pie Grace Smith 108 

Sassafras Elizabethh Sosa/Catherine 
Denaux 

30 

Hurrican Opal Sovan Hill 
Enterprise/Sophie Maxwell 

26 

Chantilly Kathleen Fritz 22                 

Manhatten Express Sydney Moscowitz 16 

Skyway Avenue Natasha Tong 16 

Indy Flip Mary Grace Looper 14 

Hidden Creeks Tamale Hallie Anderson 10 

Come fly With Me Suzanna Treske 6 

Jane Air Kim Ackerman 6 

Summer Eclipse Megan Kneece 6 

Acts Hannah Siegel 4 

Chant de Paix Darby Pease 4 

Convert A Bull Hunter Tinsley 4 

Scirocco Christy Greenman/ Jamie 
Rardin 

4 

Victor Charles Thompson 4 

Don Camillo Robb/Bailey Imbus 4 

Down Under Chloe Cox 2 

Sassafras Elizabeth Sosa/Catherine 
Denaux 

1 

 



Hopeful Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

Sassafras Elizabeth Sosa 127 

Moon Pie Grace Smith 116 

Rave Notice Elizabeth Sosa 89 

Tornado Alley Sovan Hill Enterprise 30 

Above The Knowl Elizabeth Sosa 21 

Count Rutledge Irene Backer 20.5 

Hidden Creeks Tamale Hallie Anderson 18 

Jane Air Kim Ackerman 18 

Indy Flip Mary Grace Looper 13.5 

Victor Charles Thompson 12 

Chantilly Kathleen Fritz 10 

Scirocco Christy Greenman 6.5 

Blue Me Away Avery Morgan  6 

This Very Day  Julia Williams 4 

Hurrican Opal Sovan Hill Enterprise 3 

Down Under Chloe Cox 2 

 



Children/Adult Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Laurel Jessica Molnar 158 

Mr Goodwrench Jessica Grey 88.5 

Rootbeer Float Jessica Grey 72.5 

G I Jane Jessica Molnar 54 

Summer Eclipse Megan Kneece 45.5 

Come Fly With Me Suzanna Treske 40.5 

Blue Me Away Aver Morgan 29 

Couture Z Linda Bakker/ Charles 
Smith 

24 

Lucky 13 Anna Scott 23.5 

Ruby Eliza Hay 22 

Hidden Creeks Tamale Hallie Anderson 20 

Jakuse D’Epona Anna Reising 20 

Sheiks All Rugged Lauran Bierly 16 

Wow Cindy Wilberding 14 

Convert A Bull Hunter Tinsley 12 

Manhattan Express Sydney Moscowitz 12 

Skyway Avenue Natasha Tong 11 

Chant De Paix Darby Pease 10 

Citizen Z Linda Bakker/ Charles 
Smith 

10 

Liftoff 451 Jilliam Moezzi 10 

Chantilly Kathleen Fritz 10 

Imperial Du Valon Amanda Lolik 9 

Acts Hannah Siegel 8 

Joon Thierry Van Dyke/ Charles 
Smith 

7 

Bennett Thierry Van Dyke/ Collen 
Sheridan 

6 

Tatabra Silverstone Sarah Thompson 6 

Czarmani Alex Amodeo 5 

Aurora Crawford Anderson 4 

Victor Charles Thompson 4 

 

Junior/Amateur Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Quidams Rubin II Crawford Anderson 36 

Ruby Eliza Hay 16 

Acts Hannah Siegle 12 

 



Low Jumper 2012  (Horse/Owner) 

Laurel Jessica Molnar 72 

Rootbeer Float Jessica Grey 70 

Mr Goodwrench Jessica Grey 66 

Blue Me Away Avery Morgan 40 

Couture Z Linda Bakker/Charles 
Smith 

40 

Gabriella Reagan Thoennes 30 

Come Fly With Me Suzanne Treske 28 

Wow Cindy Wilberding 22 

Chantilly Kathleen Fritz 19 

Lucky 13 Anna Scott 18 

True North Glassy Mtn Enterprise 17 

Convert A Bull Hunter Tinsley 16 

Victor Charles Thompson 14 

Sheiks All Rugged Laura Bierly 10 

Summer Eclipse Megan Kneece 10 

Tatabra Silverstone Sarah Thompson 9 

Ruby Eliza Hay 8 

Moon Struck Kendy Gaertner 4.5 

Imperial Du Valon Amanda Lolik 4 

Skyway Avenue Natasha Tong 4 

Chant De Paix Darby Pease 2 

Cousteau’s Calypso Abbie Gibson 2 

Loverboy Claudia Pollex 2 

Manhattan Express Sydney Moscowitz 2 

 

High Jumper 2012  (Horse/Owner) 

G I Jane Jessica Molnar 48 

Tatabra Quatar Sarah Thompson 34 

Gabriella Reagan Thoennes 22 

Lorenzo HB Hunter Kay 12 

Ruby Eliza Hay 11 

Quidams Rubin II Crawford Anderson 10 

True North Glassy Mtn Enterprise 10 

Laurel Jessica Molnar 8.5 

Moon Struck Kendy Gaertner 4 

Tatabra Silverstone Sarah Thompson 4 

Summer Eclipse Megan Kneece 2.5 

Tornado Alley Sovan Hills Enterprises 1 

 

Open Jumper 2012  (Horse/Owner) 

   

 


